> Customer Order Date:
13.10.2023
Customer Order Number:
Thembelani
ESTABLISHED 19218 KWYV Order Number:
Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a Kwv  |110 m.m 5666
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91.127kg

REMARKS

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR

queriessa@kwv.co.za

901228
901361
900794
900488
901380
901381
901395
900134

901406
901405
901408

700024246
700024481
700024044
700023716
700024957
700024840
700025120
700023735

ITEMS NPT SUPPLIE

700025214
700025213
700025215

-€fuxland Gin BL Winter Truff 6(750~
| @IAO Mango 6x2Lt Bag in Box
Cruxland Gin Kalahari Truffle (6x%75

IWild Africa Cream Liquer 6x1000ml 1

Annabelle Cuvee Blanche Non-Alcohol
Jackson Brown Brandy Liqg 12x750ml
Bug Stag 10(15x20ml)

KWV Classic Merlot 6x750ml 2022

D:

Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml)

Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)
Bug Booster Shooter 10(15x20ml)
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6 x 750 1.0 |1,662.36 8.70
6 x 2000 1.0 556.92 2.80
6 x 750 1.0 |1,662.36 8.70
6 x 1000 1.0 775.44 3.00
6 x 750 1.0 427.80
12 x 750 2.0 924.00
150 x 20 4.0 145.20 5.10
6 x 750 1.0 413.82 1.70
150 x 20 4 | Not enough [stock
150 x 20 6 | Not enough |stock
150 x 20 4 | Not enough [gstock
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1,517.74
541.33
1,517.74
752.18
427.80
924.00
137.79
406.79

1,517.74 227.66
541.33 81.20
1,517.74 227.66
752.18 112.83
427.80 64.17
1,848.00 277.19
551.18 82.68
406.79 61.02

Liguor Run
8igned:

1,745.40
622.53
1,745.40
865.01
491.97
2,125.19
633.86
467.81

Delivered by
Liquor Runner Durban
30 HILLCLIMB ROAD

MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Name:

Date:

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Signature:

Payment Terms:

Currency: ZAR

15 days from stmt 1.5% disc

Bank Details:
Name:
Bank:
FNB
6300 328 6845
250655

Acc:

Branch:

Cheque Acc
Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd




